
LOT 12 OAK HAMLET S/D.

836-145, 880-2241, WD 1303-1715,

RUSS AMBER
150 NW SILVER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02365-112
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98,435
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0

226,327

1437/2381 3/31/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDALL PHYLLIS J

RUSS AMBER

1303/1715 10/30/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMBER RUSS

AMBER RUSS & PHYLLI
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20240 SFR 281 12/17/2002

2004HX Base Yr

150 NW SILVER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,936 116.6220 130.62 252,880 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1575

BAS 1,575 100 1,575 160,467

FGR 484 55 266 27,101

FOP 40 30 12 1,222

FSP 177 40 71 7,234

PTO 246 5 12 1,222

2,522 1,936 197,246

BAS= W18 S23 E4  R2 D2  E5  U2 R2  E3 S5 FOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$
E19 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 N28 PTO= N12 W23 S9 E10 S3 E13$
W13 N3 W10 FSP= N9 W16 S12 E11 N3 E5$ W5 S3 W11$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 976.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,952

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

7,752

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


